9:30am

9:35am

10:05am

10:30am

10:35am

10:45am

10:50am

10:55am

11:00am

s \O
Cral Education i ¥°

AGENDA: General Meeting

Tues, Mar 8, 9:30-11am
Location: Online at Zoom Link Passcode: CAC

Welcome and introductions

Wh n CCE TE can offer nts with disabilities?
PAUSD staff will present about all they offer to develop a student’s skills/interests/talents beyond
academics, K-12. This holistic, strengths-based approach is especially good for students with
disabilities or who learn differently. They will answer parent questions. Presentation by:

e Rachael Kaci, PAUSD Work Experience Teacher

e Dr. Jeong Choe, Director of Innovation & Agility

e Rich Fuiji, Transition Specialist Coordinator

Special Education Director's Update

Community Team Update
e  18th Annual Sweetheart Awards (recap)
e  Annual Bus Driver Appreciation on April 28
e  Special Olympics

District Advisory Team Update
e PAEA (PAUSD Teacher's Union) Proposal on Working Conditions

Education Team Update
e Dispute Resolution through SELPA1 March 16, 7-8:30 pm
“EINDING SUCCESS WHEN NAVIGATING CHALLENGING CONVERSATIONS”
e  Ohlone Student Resources and Supports night March 21, 6-7:30 pm
e Assistive tech (TBD, April Mini Seminar)
e Resources for Supported Decision Making

Operations Team Update
e  Opportunities for next year

Open Forum

Adjourn

Upcoming Events:

Wed Mar 16 Dispute Resolution
Thurs April 28 Bus Driver Appreciation
Fri May 20 Special Olympics Track event at Gunn High, 9:30-12:30

Next General CAC Meeting

Mon April 11, 5:30-7

www.CACPaloAlto.org
a SELPA1 CAC sub-committee
Helping parents in Palo Alto since 1988

Alison Guan

Team

Cynthia Loleng-Perez
Director Special
Education for
Secondary

Yael Uziyel Naveh &
Christine Baker

Kimberly Eng Lee

Rika Yamamoto
Yuri Chang

Alison Guan


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86251832410
https://sccoe.to/SELPA1CAC_ChallengingConversations
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1fjmdNu0cNdPGAf3jlqG2Oa9iBCUXqUr6IdeVxcvqjpc/edit?usp=sharing
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86251832410
http://www.cacpaloalto.org

