

AGENDA: General Meeting

Tues, Mar 8, 9:30-11am

Location: Online at Zoom Link Passcode: CAC

9:30am	Welcome and introductions	Alison Guan
9:35am	What can CCE & CTE can offer students with disabilities? PAUSD staff will present about all they offer to develop a student's skills/interests/talents beyond academics, K-12. This holistic, strengths-based approach is especially good for students with disabilities or who learn differently. They will answer parent questions. Presentation by: Rachael Kaci, PAUSD Work Experience Teacher Dr. Jeong Choe, Director of Innovation & Agility Rich Fuji, Transition Specialist Coordinator	Team
10:05am	Special Education Director's Update	Cynthia Loleng-Perez Director Special Education for Secondary
10:30am	 Community Team Update 18th Annual Sweetheart Awards (recap) Annual Bus Driver Appreciation on April 28 Special Olympics 	Yael Uziyel Naveh & Christine Baker
10:35am	District Advisory Team Update ■ PAEA (PAUSD Teacher's Union) Proposal on Working Conditions	Kimberly Eng Lee
10:45am	 Education Team Update Dispute Resolution through SELPA1 March 16, 7-8:30 pm "FINDING SUCCESS WHEN NAVIGATING CHALLENGING CONVERSATIONS" Ohlone Student Resources and Supports night March 21, 6-7:30 pm Assistive tech (TBD, April Mini Seminar) Resources for Supported Decision Making 	Rika Yamamoto Yuri Chang
10:50am	Operations Team Update Opportunities for next year	Alison Guan
10:55am	Open Forum	
11:00am	Adjourn	

Upcoming Events:

- Wed Mar 16 Dispute Resolution
- Thurs April 28 Bus Driver Appreciation
- Fri May 20 Special Olympics Track event at Gunn High, 9:30-12:30

Next General CAC Meeting • Mon April 11, 5:30-7

www.CACPaloAlto.org

a SELPA1 CAC sub-committee Helping parents in Palo Alto since 1988